
BID OPENING LIVE-STREAM INFORMATION FOR OPENINGS FROM APRIL 20, 2021-APRIL 23, 2021 

LOCAL OPERATIONAL GUIDANCE - COVID 19* 

N.J.S.A 10:4-8(b) authorizes local units to conduct public meetings through use of streaming services and 

other online meeting platforms. 

We value the integrity of the procurement process, and due to the circumstances, the bid opening will be conducted via 

Live-Stream. You can access the Live-Stream from the County’s Purchasing web page at the prevailing date and time 

stated above. During the bid opening process, the bidders will be announced as well as bid amounts. A bid review 

providing unit prices will not take place at the openings. Instead, this information will be posted, as always to the 

Purchasing webpage once available. 

 
Bid Opening for April 20, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. Live- Stream Information 

You are invited to a Zoom webinar. 

When: Apr 20, 2021 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 

Topic: Bid Openings on April 20,2021 at 11:30 AM 

 

Please click the link below to join the webinar: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81727120807?pwd=SzErcXR4WlA3dXd6d3IxS29zZkV1UT09 

Passcode: 225636 

Or One tap mobile :  

US: +16465588656,,81727120807#,,,,*225636# or +13017158592,,81727120807#,,,,*225636#  

Or Telephone: 

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):  

US: +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 312 626 6799 or +1 669 900 9128 or +1 253 215 8782 or 

+1 346 248 7799  

Webinar ID: 817 2712 0807 

Passcode: 225636 

International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k7pG8I8F1  

Bid Opening for April 21, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. Live- Stream Information 

 

You are invited to a Zoom webinar. 

When: Apr 21, 2021 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 

Topic: Bid Openings on April 21,2021 at 11:30 A.M. 

 

Please click the link below to join the webinar: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86545067449?pwd=YVdQcjVEZE5yNHVGeVA4Z1JaMzQ5Zz09 

Passcode: 581957 

Or One tap mobile :  

US: +16465588656,,86545067449#,,,,*581957# or +13017158592,,86545067449#,,,,*581957#  

Or Telephone: 

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):  

US: +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 312 626 6799 or +1 669 900 9128 or +1 253 215 8782 or 

+1 346 248 7799  

Webinar ID: 865 4506 7449 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/81727120807?pwd=SzErcXR4WlA3dXd6d3IxS29zZkV1UT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/k7pG8I8F1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86545067449?pwd=YVdQcjVEZE5yNHVGeVA4Z1JaMzQ5Zz09


Passcode: 581957 

International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcNOoyS0PV 

 

Bid Opening for April 22, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. Live- Stream Information 

 
You are invited to a Zoom webinar. 
When: Apr 22, 2021 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 
Topic: Bid Openings on April 22,2021 at 11:30 A.M. 
 
Please click the link below to join the webinar: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87300951851?pwd=YzdnVm8vMU9sTlViTHpkTTJWKzVvUT09 
Passcode: 990774 
Or One tap mobile :  
US: +13126266799,,87300951851#,,,,*990774# or +16465588656,,87300951851#,,,,*990774#  
Or Telephone: 
Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):  
US: +1 312 626 6799 or +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 346 248 7799 or +1 669 900 
9128 or +1 253 215 8782  
Webinar ID: 873 0095 1851 
Passcode: 990774 
International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kqthkLT4M  

Bid Opening for April 23, 2021 at 11:30 A.M. Live- Stream Information 

You are invited to a Zoom webinar. 

When: Apr 23, 2021 11:30 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada) 

Topic: Bid Opening on April 23,2021 at 11:30 A.M. 

 

Please click the link below to join the webinar: 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85167838951?pwd=NDhsbzBxRExUQm5icjlPaTc4VkhoUT09 

Passcode: 112142 

Or One tap mobile :  

US: +16465588656,,85167838951#,,,,*112142# or +13017158592,,85167838951#,,,,*112142#  

Or Telephone: 

Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):  

US: +1 646 558 8656 or +1 301 715 8592 or +1 312 626 6799 or +1 669 900 9128 or +1 253 215 8782 or 

+1 346 248 7799  

Webinar ID: 851 6783 8951 

Passcode: 112142 

International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcjqgV2xmn 

https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcNOoyS0PV
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87300951851?pwd=YzdnVm8vMU9sTlViTHpkTTJWKzVvUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kqthkLT4M
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85167838951?pwd=NDhsbzBxRExUQm5icjlPaTc4VkhoUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcjqgV2xmn

